Place Last Name

©Coo~NOULh, WN P

Runner

Trzcinski Todd
Napier Tom
Burke Cormac
Kregal Joe
Hatfield John
Herbst Patrick
LaLonde Ed
Walters David H.
Pimont Vincent
Chilton Cynthia
Janetsky Lori
Duncan Jerry
Ritter Karly
Scharffenburel

Mow Robert
Frey Mark
Cackley Steve
Justice Ellie
Justice Dean
Tong Dennis
Smith Monty
Gilray Grant
Castles Terry
Granum E David
Zawaski Edward Jr.
Granum Liana
McCracken Bill

First Name

Wheeler-Kay Amanda

Wheeler

Charla

5/4/1960
HHHHH T
1/22/1961
7/21/1944
2/17/1968

9/6/1967
HEHHHHHHHHTE
HHHHH R
need dob
6/13/1954
HEHHHHHHHHTE
3/29/1944
need dob
8/14/1942

9/8/1950
9/28/1967
HEHHHHHHHHTE
6/19/1960

4/5/1953
need dob
need dob
HHHHH T
need dob
9/30/1946

4/22/1946
HHHHAHEH
need dob

E:\2006\Fall 2006 race results

Run Date

Age

46 0:
520:
450:
620:
380:
390:
530:
56 0:

0:
520:
430:
620:

1:
641:
561:
381:
591:
46 1:
531:

1:

1:
451 :

1:
591:

601:
26 1:

321:
611:

48:
53:
53:
53:
53:
53:
54:
55:
57:
58:
59:
59:
00:
01:
01:
02:
03:
03:
03:
04:
06:
06:
07:
13:

18:
30:
:34:
43:
44

Time

29
13
33
38
49
55
33
29
05
37
40
42
26
09
33
48
01
36
36
47
54
54
07
28

00
00
00
27
20

Run Date
22-Sep-06
Comments
** Tested positive
for M &M
consumption.

Ran MGP 9/30

Ran MGP course 9/24

Ran MGP course 9/16

** Ran a similar
course in Argentina.

Ran MGP course 9724
Ran MGP course 9/24
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